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45MM 16 STEEL BLADE MINI FEELER GAUGE 68000 BY LISLE

Features:-
16 Steel Blades.

Precision blades ensure accurate measurements. Blades from
.010" to .035" (.254 - .889mm) are approximately 1/4" wide

by 1 3/4" long.

SKU
5012548

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size
Technical - Main
Material
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Part # Price
68000 $18.95

Feeler Gauge
5012548
68000
083045680000
Lisle

45mm
Steel
110 mm
10 mm
100 mm

0.03 kg

0.031 kg
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