

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

45MM 16 STEEL BLADE MINI FEELER GAUGE 68000 BY LISLE





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5012548		68000	\$18.95

Model	
Туре	Feeler Gauge
SKU	5012548
Part Number	68000
Barcode	083045680000
Brand	Lisle
Size	45mm
Technical - Main	
Material	Steel
Dimensions	
Product Length	110 mm
Product Width	10 mm
Product Height	100 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.03 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.031 kg

Features:-

16 Steel Blades.

Precision blades ensure accurate measurements. Blades from .010" to .035" (.254 - .889mm) are approximately 1/4" wide by 1 3/4" long.